
 

S u p e r i o r D e s i g n , L e g e n d a r y   Q u a l i t ySuperior Design, Legandary Quality

Lathe Order Form
Shipping Details

Name:
Street:

City:
State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:
Phone #:

Fax #:
Email Address:

 

Name:
Street:

City:
State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:
Phone #:

Fax #:
Email Address:

Contact Information

Spindle Height/Voltage: Horsepower:

1236SD

43" 44" 45"
46" 47" 48"

41" 42" 43"
44" 45" 46"

2 HP 3 HP1 1/2 HP

2 HP1 1/2 HP

220V

220V 110V

2416
2436

2036
2016

1640

1224

large
lathes

small

mid

all small lathes are 1 HP

Quantity: Price: Total:

Part #

2748
3046

2787

all
lathes

Description

Accessories for All Lathes

67.79RFI Filter

101.14

86.25

Remote Start/Stop

Braking Resistor

for
large
lathes

Description

Accessories for Large Lathes

40.1996 Indexing Postions
127.59

Stainless Steel Bed

Double Morse Taper Spindle

Quantity: Price: Total:

943.00

251.79Tailstock Swinger

373.69

678.44

17” Multi-Purpose Extension

Dust Hood (for 24” Swing Lathes Only)

586.44Stainless Steel Multi-Purpose Extension

1384.60

488.75

Large Bed Extension (60” Long)

24” Multi-Purpose Extension

2270.10Stainless Steel Multi-Purpose Extension (60” Long)

32.14

335.74

Handwheel Hub

Extra Banjo

1384.60Large Swing Outboard (18” Long)

556.54

1581.25

Tailstock Riser Block

Extra Long Large Swing Outboard (30” Long)

Part #

2946
3458

2387ss

3598
3350

2455
2455ss

3889

2543
2543ss
varies

2802

2513A
3517A

3300
2791

3886 201.25

343.85

Standard Wheel Set (Smooth Surface)

Pneumatic Wheel Set (Rough Surface)

20” 24”

for
1640
lathes

Description

Accessories for Large Lathes

412.8524” Bed Extension & Outboard Attachment
285.14Extra Banjo
335.74

251.79
201.25

Riser Block for 1640
Standard Wheel Set (Current Model Lathe)

252.94Tailstock Swinger

Part #

H0043
H0082

2683A

H0157
H0116

H0121

16”

24” (Recommended for Outboard)

for
small
lathes

Description

Accessories for Large Lathes

254.09Extra Banjo
378.39

1224 Wheel Set

24” Extension Bed (1224 Lathe Only)

228.85

228.851236SD Wheel Set

Part #

M0185
M0221

 M0259

B0072

Total


