

Lathe Order Form

Contact Information			Shipping Details		
Name:		Name			
Street:		Street			
City:		City	:		
State/Province:			State/Province	:	
Zip/Postal Code:			Zip/Postal Code		
Phone #:			Phone #		
Fax #:			Fax #		
Email Address:			Email Address		
Spindle Height/Voltage: Horsepower:			Quantity:	Price:	Total:
large lathes	☐ 2436	☐43"☐44"☐45"			
	2416	□46"□47"□48"			
	□ 2036	☐ 1 1/2 HP ☐ 2 HP ☐ 3 HP			
	□ 2016	□44"□45"□46"			
mid	☐ 1640	☐ 1 1/2 HP ☐ 2 HP			
	☐ 1236SD	□ 220V			
small	☐ 1224	all small lathes are 1 HP			
☐ 1224 ☐ 220V ☐ 110V					
all lathes	Accessories for All Lathes		Quantity:	Price:	Total:
	Part #	Description	Quantity.	FIICE.	iotai.
	2748	RFI Filter		67.79	
	3046	Braking Resistor		86.25	
	2787	Remote Start/Stop		101.14	
for large lathes	1	Accessories for Large Lathes			
	Part #	Description			
	2946	96 Indexing Postions		40.19	
	3458	Double Morse Taper Spindle		127.59	
	2387ss	Stainless Steel Bed		943.00	
	3598	Tailstock Swinger		251.79	
	3350	Dust Hood (for 24" Swing Lathes Only)		678.44	
	2455	17" Multi-Purpose Extension		373.69	
	2455ss	Stainless Steel Multi-Purpose Extension		586.44	
	3889	24" Multi-Purpose Extension		488.75	
	2543	Large Bed Extension (60" Long)		1384.60	
	2543ss	Stainless Steel Multi-Purpose Extension (60" Long)		2270.10	
	varies	Extra Banjo 20" 24"		335.74	
	2802	Handwheel Hub		32.14	
	2513A	Large Swing Outboard (18" Long)		1384.60	
	3517A	Extra Long Large Swing Outboard (30" Long)		1581.25	
	3300	Tailstock Riser Block		556.54	
	2791	Pneumatic Wheel Set (Rough Surface)		343.85	
	3886	Standard Wheel Set (Smooth Surface)		201.25	
	Accessories for Large Lathes				
for 1640 lathes	Part #	Description			
	H0043	24" Bed Extension & Outboard Attachment		412.85	
	H0082	Extra Banjo 🔲 16"		285.14	
	2683A	24" (Recommended for Outboard)		335.74	
	H0157	Standard Wheel Set (Current Model Lathe)		201.25	
	H0116	Riser Block for 1640		251.79	
	H0121	Tailstock Swinger		252.94	
	Accessories for Large Lathes				
	Part # Description				
for small lathes	M0185	Extra Banjo		254.09	
	M0221	24" Extension Bed (1224 Lathe Only)		378.39	
	M0259	1224 Wheel Set		228.85	
	B0072	1236SD Wheel Set		228.85	
	l l			Tatal	
Total					